
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE.VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.408011l, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.1412023-24 dated

23.10.2023 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

i) Estimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

1 Special repair and Renovation of Conference
Hall and MSK Store at Police Lines, Amritsar.

i)Rs.28.30 lacs
ii) Rs.0.57 lacs
iii)Rs.3339/-
iv)Rs.1770/-

Special Repair and Renovation of Hostel for
100 Women Police Officials at Police Lines,
Amritsar.

i)Rs.13.08 lacs
ii) Rs.0.26 lacs
iii)Rs.1543/-
iv)Rs.1 180/-

03

5. Repair / Renovation of GO Flat No.9 at CDO
Bn., Phase-XI, SAS Nagar.

i)Rs.4.92 lacs
ii) Rs.O.10lacs
iii)Rs.590/-
iv)Rs.590/-

02

6 Special Repair of Sewerage Line at Police
Line, Ropar.

i)Rs.27.37lacs
ii) Rs.0.55 lacs
iii)Rs.3230/-
iv)Rs.17701

03

7. Special Repair of Malkhana at Police Lhes,
Patiala.

i)Rs.S.95 lacs
ii) Rs.0.12 lacs
iii)Rs.703/-
iv)Rs.590/-

02

8 Repair of Roofs & Walls of KOTS at 82no Bn.,
PAP Bahadurgarh, Patiala.

i)Rs.14.18 lacs
ii) Rs.0.28 lacs
iii)Rs.1674l-
iv)Rs.1180/-

04

10. Special Repair of DSP Type Kothi at Police
Line, Faridkot.

i)Rs.10.50 lacs
ii) Rs.0.21 lacs
iii)Rs.1239/-
iv)Rs.1 I 80/-

03

12. Various works at Saanjh Kendr4 Ghanour i)Rs.8.96 lacs
ii) Rs.0.18lacs
iii)Rs.1057/-
iv)Rs.1 180/-

03

13. Construction of approach road from Main G.T.
Road to Sanjh Kendra at Police Station Sadar,
Moga.

i)Rs.5.00 lacs
ii) Rs.0.10lacs
iiDRs.590/-
iv)Rs.590/-

02

Name of Work

03

2



14. Construction of Dhobi Ghat at ISTC
Kapurthala.

i)Rs.14.16 lacs
ii) Rs.0.28 lacs
iii)Rs.l671l
iv)Rs.1 1 80/-

06

15. Construction of Remaining Approach Road
near 7s RB Bn., ISTC, Kapurthala.

i)Rs.10.40 lacs
ii) Rs.0.21 lacs
iii)Rs.1227l-
iv)Rs.1180/-

16. Construction of Rain Water Shed Passage at
PPHQ Building, Sector-9, Chandigarh.

i)Rs.5.58 lacs
ii) Rs.0.1l lacs
iii)Rs.6s8/-
iv)Rs.5901

02

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto20.11.2023 Time 10:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 20.11.2023 Time 1 I :00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 21.11.2023 Time 11:00 Hrs

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on

to w\r.w.eDroc.Dun iab. gov.in

MANAGING DIRECTOR
4-<-'='

t'

03


